PRICELIST & STANDARD EQUIPMENT
SAXDOR 460 GTC




Standard equipment

Hull and deck
e Vacuum-infused hulland deck - gelcoat RAL 9010 (White)

o Power sliding glass roof forwheelhouse

e Powersliding front doorto foredeck

o Power sliding aft glass wall forwheelhouse

e Double sliding side glass doors to open up the wheelhouse
e Sliding glass doorto aft deck

e Tempered glassin all windows and windshield

e Cup holders

 Electrically operated foldable terraces onboth sides of the hull

Mooring and boat handling

e 10 mooring cleats
Bow thruster ON/OFF, 24 volt

Trim tab system

Mercury Active Trim

Mercury VesselView Mobile

Mercury VesselView Link

Mercury 1st Mate

Safety

o Carbonmonoxide detectors
e Gasoline fume detector

o Highbilge alarm

o Aftglass gates

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Standard equipment

Comfort & entertainment

Sleeping cabininthe bow with double bed

Mid cabin with twin beds

Fresh water systemincluding 40 liter hot water boiler and aft deck shower
Bathroom with electric toilet and separate shower

Deck shower

Tap andsinkin the aft box

Black water tank with electric overboard discharge and deck vacuum outlet
Carpetsincabins

Stainless steel bathing ladder

Stainless steelladderforaccessing the storage compartment

Lights

Roof lighting
Reading lightsin mid cabin
Pop-up lampin the galley module

Upholstery - foredeck, wheelhouse and aft deck layout

Upholstery colour “Marble” (White)
Three separate helm bucket seats
Galley module including sink and 80-liters refrigerator

Sofa on port side aft of the galley module with folding backrests and drawer for
storage underneath

L-shaped sofa behind the helm seats with folding backrests towards starboard
Wheelhouse table
Sofa aftinthe wheelhouse with drawer for storage underneath

Two sofas on aft deckincluding covers for the upholstery

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Standard equipment

Technology

e Onel12-inch Simrad Ultrawide display with Saxdor custom userinterface for
monitoring onboard systems

e Onel6-inch Simrad NSO Evo3-S main navigation display with Simrad OP-50 remote
keypad

o Multifunction dashboard clock
e GPScompass
e Echosounder:B60,600 W, 50/200 kHz, with seawater temperature

e Fullyintegrated systems: batteries, engines and fluid tanks, with audio alerts when
selected

e Saxdor Connectremote connectivity to the MySaxdor app

e Shore powerwith 100 amp battery charger for starter, domestic and bow thruster
batteries, including 25-meter shore power cable

o AC outletsinwheelhouse and cabins

e DCandUSB outletsinwheelhouse and cabins, including two inductive phone chargers
atthe helm

Price (standard equipment, 3 x Mercury V8 300 hp): €499,000

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Engine and boat combination SAXDOR

SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V8 300 hp engines €499 000
with standard power steering

SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V8 300 hp engines €525000
with JPO joystick piloting

SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V10 350 hp engines €554000
with JPO joystick piloting

SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines €575000
with JPO joystick piloting

Hull gelcoat colors

Pure White - RAL 9010 standard option
Florida Blue €8000
Storm Grey €7000
Upholstery colors

Marble standard option
Florida Blue €4500
Nougat €4000
Cognac Shot €4500
Honey €4000
Deli €5000

Upgrade for wheelhouse upholstery only.
Must be combined with one of the optional upholstery colors.

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Engine colors

Black twin engines

White twin engines

Deck material

Flexiteek on deck (excluding wheelhouse)

Flexiteek on aft boxes (sides and top) and on top
of hull sides

Flexiteek in wheelhouse

Navigation

Navigation Package
In addition to the standard one Simrad NSO16 (two in total)

Additional NSO16 plotter

In addition to the Navigation Package (three in total)

Simrad HALO 24 radardome
Upgrade from HALO 24 radar dome to HALO 3 Open Array
Simrad RS100-B VHF

With built-in AIS Class B transponder and antenna splitter

Upgraded echo soundertransducer
XSONIC Airmar SS75H

Wired mast-mounted wind sensor

Speed anddirection

Voltage

Change of boat voltage to European standard
Required forall 120 Vinstallations.

SAXDOR
standard option

€3800

standard option

€5500

€5500

€6500

€5450

€3600
€4000
€2300

€990

€1100

€2000

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Power systems

Only one lithium-battery package can be selected

E-Fathom -4 x lithium batteries EU - 24 kWh + 3.5 kW inverter

Generatorreplacement package (GRP).

48V DC system,
24 kWh battery capacity,
240V AC, 3.5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.

Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.

E-Fathom -4 x lithium batteries US - 24 kWh + 5 kW inverter

Generatorreplacement package (GRP).

48V DC system
24 kWh battery capacity
240V AC, 5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.

Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.

E-Fathom - 6 x lithium batteries EU - 36 kWh + 3.5 kW inverter

Generatorreplacement package (GRP).

48V DC system,
36 kWh battery capacity,
240V AC, 3.5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.

Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.

E-Fathom - 6 x lithium batteries US - 36 kWh + 5 kW inverter

Generatorreplacement package (GRP).

48V DC system,
36 kWh battery capacity,
120V AC, 5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.

Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.
Requires voltage change option.

4 x lithium batteries EU - 24 kWh

Generatorreplacement package (GRP).

24 kWh battery capacity,
240V AC system.

Cannot be combined with Mercury V10 425 hp engines or E-Fathom packages.

SAXIOOR

€39900

€39900

€49900

€49900

€32000

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor

reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Power systems

Only one lithium-battery package can be selected

4 x lithium batteries US - 24 kWh

Generatorreplacement package (GRP).

24 kWh battery capacity,
120V AC system.

Requires voltage change option.
Cannot be combined with Mercury V10 425 hp engines or E-Fathom packages.

Battery pack for three-engine configuration

3 x Starter batteries, Optima 1125 MCA,
2 x Domestic batteries, 140 Ah GEL,
2 x Bow thruster batteries, Optima 1125 MCA.

Cooling and heating

SAXIOOR

€32000

€3850

Air conditioning for front cabin, mid-cabin and aft storage - 240V €9900

One unit, 18 kBTU.

Not available with heating options.
Cannot be combined with US AC options.
Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

Air conditioning for wheelhouse - 240V
Two units, 18 kBTU each.

Not available with heating options.
Cannot be combined with US AC options.
Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

€24500

Air conditioning for front cabin, mid-cabin and aft storage - 120V €9900

One unit, 18 kBTU.

Not available with heating options.

Cannot be combined with EU AC options.

Requires voltage change option.

Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

Air conditioning for wheelhouse - 120V
Two units, 18 kBTU each.

Not available with heating options.

Cannot be combined with EU AC options.

Requires voltage change option.

Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

€24500

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Cooling and heating SAXIDOR

Diesel heater for wheelhouse with defroster function
Heating output up to 6 kW.
Cannot be combined with air conditioning options.

Diesel heater for front cabin, mid-cabin and aft storage
Heating output up to 4 kW.
Cannot be combined with air conditioning options.

Mooring, docking and seakeeping
Mercury Technology Package - Advanced JPO Package

JPO integration with variable Sleipner bow thruster.
Available only for V10 JPO engines.

Additional mooring helm station with JPO joystick (starboard aft)

Requires Mercury Technology Package.

Bow windlass with 21kg stainless steel Ultra Anchor

Catapult bow windlass system.
8 mm chain, 40 mlength.

Stainless steel Lewmar V3 capstan (bow)

Mooring package
Mooring kit,
6 life jackets (40-150 kg).

Seakeeper4.5

Requires generatorreplacement package.
Available only for V10 JPO engines.

Hydraulic passerelle - starboard side

Up-and-down movement.
Retractable and fully integrated.

Available only for V10 JPO engines.

Hydraulic passerelle - port side

Up-and-down movement.
Retractable and fully integrated.

Requires starboard-side configuration.
Available only for V10 JPO engines.

€4800

€4800

€9900

€4800

€9800

€2600
€2000

€59000

€22000

€22000

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor

reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Audio and media

Basic audio package

Thead unit,
1amplifier,
8 speakers.

Advanced audio package

Thead unit,
Tamplifier,

8 speakers,

2 subwoofers.

Advanced audio package PLUS (upgrade)

Thead unit.

3 amplifiers.

8 speakers.

4 subwoofers.

55" TV

Integrated with the sound system.
Available with Advanced audio packages.

4G internet roof dome

Roof-mounted 4G dome with additional dummy dome,
Forwired and Wi-Fi 4G internet,
SIM card or subscription not included.

Galley and BBQ

Electric induction Kenyon stove in galley - 240V

Cannot be combined with the diesel stove orthe 120 V version.
Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

Electric induction stovein galley -120V

Cannot be combined with the diesel stove orthe 240V version.
Requires voltage change option.
Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

Diesel stove in galley

Requires diesel heater.
Cannot be combined with electric grill options.

SAXIOOR

coming soon

€8900

€2600

€4200

€1500

€2200

€2200

€2400

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Galley and BBQ

Diesel stove inwet bar

Requires diesel heater.
Cannot be combined with electric grill options.

Electric grillinwetbar-240V

Cannot be combined with the diesel stove in wet bar or the 120 V version.

Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

Electric grillinwetbar-120V

Cannot be combined with the diesel stove in wet bar orthe 240 V version.

Requires voltage change option.
Generatorreplacement package required for off-grid use.

Lighting

Underwater and deck lighting

Underwaterlights (4),
Pop-up deck lamps (3),
Deck lights (13).

Roof light bar
Aft deck floodlights

Water

Grey water tank
Washdown pump and hose in the bow

Washdown outlet in aft

Requires washdown pump in bow.

Deck shower (stand-up model)

Technology

Night vision thermal camera - Sionyx

IR camera facing aft

Working as backup camera.

SAXIOOR

€2400

€2800

€2800

€2950

€1950

coming soon

€2400
€600
€400

€700

€4900
€820

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Technology

Solar panels onroof

Sunbeds, upholstery and layouts

Foredeck sofas with cover

Bow RTM table with Flexiteek and electric table leg

Including table cover.

Bow sunbed cushion

Requires foredeck sofas and bow RTM table.

Aft RTM table with Flexiteek and electric table leg

Including table cover.

Aft sunbed cushion
Requires aft RTM table.

Front sunshade for stationary use
Aft sunshade for stationary use
Hammock with carbon supports for port-side terrace

Hammock with carbon supports for starboard-side terrace

Comfort

Electrically operated side windows

Secondrow seating

Electrically operated for forward or backward seating.
Door and bulkhead to close off the mid-cabin
Curtainsin front cabin

Air pump for fenders and toys

SAXIOOR

€3950

€3500
€2750

€250

€2750

€250

€2000

€1650
€4500
€4500

€3600
€4500

€2200
€1900
€750

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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Comfort SAXIDOOR

|lce maker - EU version €2300
Cannot be combined with the US version or an additional refrigeratorin the

wheelhouse.

lce maker - US version €2300
Cannot be combined with the EU version or an additional refrigeratorin the

wheelhouse.

Requires voltage change option.

Additional refrigeratorin wheelhouse €1750

Cannot be combined withice maker options.

Prices are valid until December 31,2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or
additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor
reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.
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