

PRICE LIST & STANDARD EQUIPMENT

SAXDOR 460 GTC



Standard equipment

Hull and deck

- Vacuum-infused hull and deck – gelcoat RAL 9010 (White)
- Power sliding glass roof for wheelhouse
- Power sliding front door to foredeck
- Power sliding aft glass wall for wheelhouse
- Double sliding side glass doors to open up the wheelhouse
- Sliding glass door to aft deck
- Tempered glass in all windows and windshield
- Cup holders
- Electrically operated foldable terraces on both sides of the hull

Mooring and boat handling

- 10 mooring cleats
- Bow thruster ON/OFF, 24 volt
- Trim tab system
- Mercury Active Trim
- Mercury VesselView Mobile
- Mercury VesselView Link
- Mercury 1st Mate

Safety

- Carbon monoxide detectors
- Gasoline fume detector
- High bilge alarm
- Aft glass gates

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Standard equipment

Comfort & entertainment

- Sleeping cabin in the bow with double bed
- Mid cabin with twin beds
- Fresh water system including 40 liter hot water boiler and aft deck shower
- Bathroom with electric toilet and separate shower
- Deck shower
- Tap and sink in the aft box
- Black water tank with electric overboard discharge and deck vacuum outlet
- Carpets in cabins
- Stainless steel bathing ladder
- Stainless steel ladder for accessing the storage compartment

Lights

- Roof lighting
- Reading lights in mid cabin
- Pop-up lamp in the galley module

Upholstery – foredeck, wheelhouse and aft deck layout

- Upholstery colour “Marble” (White)
- Three separate helm bucket seats
- Galley module including sink and 80-liters refrigerator
- Sofa on port side aft of the galley module with folding backrests and drawer for storage underneath
- L-shaped sofa behind the helm seats with folding backrests towards starboard
- Wheelhouse table
- Sofa aft in the wheelhouse with drawer for storage underneath
- Two sofas on aft deck including covers for the upholstery

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Standard equipment

Technology

- One 12-inch Simrad Ultrawide display with Saxdor custom user interface for monitoring onboard systems
- One 16-inch Simrad NSO Evo3-S main navigation display with Simrad OP-50 remote keypad
- Multifunction dashboard clock
- GPS compass
- Echo sounder: B60, 600 W, 50/200 kHz, with seawater temperature
- Fully integrated systems: batteries, engines and fluid tanks, with audio alerts when selected
- Saxdor Connect remote connectivity to the MySaxdor app
- Shore power with 100 amp battery charger for starter, domestic and bow thruster batteries, including 25-meter shore power cable
- AC outlets in wheelhouse and cabins
- DC and USB outlets in wheelhouse and cabins, including two inductive phone chargers at the helm

Price (standard equipment, 3 x Mercury V8 300 hp): €499,000

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Engine and boat combination



SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V8 300 hp engines with standard power steering	€499 000
SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V8 300 hp engines with JPO joystick piloting	€525 000
SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V10 350 hp engines with JPO joystick piloting	€554 000
SAXDOR 460 GTC with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines with JPO joystick piloting	€575 000

Hull gelcoat colors

Pure White – RAL 9010	standard option
Florida Blue	€8000
Storm Grey	€7000

Upholstery colors

Marble	standard option
Florida Blue	€4500
Nougat	€4000
Cognac Shot	€4500
Honey	€4000
Deli	€5000

Upgrade for wheelhouse upholstery only.

Must be combined with one of the optional upholstery colors.

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Engine colors

SAXDOR

Black twin engines	standard option
White twin engines	€3800

Deck material

Flexiteek on deck (excluding wheelhouse)	standard option
Flexiteek on aft boxes (sides and top) and on top of hull sides	€5500
Flexiteek in wheelhouse	€5500

Navigation

Navigation Package	€6500
In addition to the standard one Simrad NSO16 (two in total)	
Additional NSO16 plotter	€5450
In addition to the Navigation Package (three in total)	
Simrad HALO 24 radar dome	€3600
Upgrade from HALO 24 radar dome to HALO 3 Open Array	€4000
Simrad RS100-B VHF	€2300
With built-in AIS Class B transponder and antenna splitter	
Upgraded echo sounder transducer	€990
XSONIC Airmar SS75H	
Wired mast-mounted wind sensor	€1100
Speed and direction	

Voltage

Change of boat voltage to European standard	€2000
Required for all 120 V installations.	

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Power systems



Only one lithium-battery package can be selected

E-Fathom – 4 × lithium batteries EU – 24 kWh + 3.5 kW inverter	€39 900
Generator replacement package (GRP).	
48 V DC system, 24 kWh battery capacity, 240 V AC, 3.5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.	
Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.	
E-Fathom – 4 × lithium batteries US – 24 kWh + 5 kW inverter	€39 900
Generator replacement package (GRP).	
48 V DC system 24 kWh battery capacity 240 V AC, 5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.	
Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.	
E-Fathom – 6 × lithium batteries EU – 36 kWh + 3.5 kW inverter	€49 900
Generator replacement package (GRP).	
48 V DC system, 36 kWh battery capacity, 240 V AC, 3.5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.	
Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.	
E-Fathom – 6 × lithium batteries US – 36 kWh + 5 kW inverter	€49 900
Generator replacement package (GRP).	
48 V DC system, 36 kWh battery capacity, 120 V AC, 5 kW inverter, 3.3 kW charger.	
Only available with three Mercury V10 425 hp engines.	
Requires voltage change option.	
4 × lithium batteries EU – 24 kWh	€32 000
Generator replacement package (GRP).	
24 kWh battery capacity, 240 V AC system.	
Cannot be combined with Mercury V10 425 hp engines or E-Fathom packages.	

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Power systems



Only one lithium-battery package can be selected

4 x lithium batteries US – 24 kWh	€32 000
Generator replacement package (GRP).	
24 kWh battery capacity, 120 V AC system.	
Requires voltage change option. Cannot be combined with Mercury V10 425 hp engines or E-Fathom packages.	
Battery pack for three-engine configuration	€3850
3 x Starter batteries, Optima 1125 MCA, 2 x Domestic batteries, 140 Ah GEL, 2 x Bow thruster batteries, Optima 1125 MCA.	

Cooling and heating

Air conditioning for front cabin, mid-cabin and aft storage – 240 V	€9900
One unit, 18 kBTU.	
Not available with heating options. Cannot be combined with US AC options. Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.	
Air conditioning for wheelhouse – 240 V	€24 500
Two units, 18 kBTU each.	
Not available with heating options. Cannot be combined with US AC options. Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.	
Air conditioning for front cabin, mid-cabin and aft storage – 120 V	€9900
One unit, 18 kBTU.	
Not available with heating options. Cannot be combined with EU AC options. Requires voltage change option. Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.	
Air conditioning for wheelhouse – 120 V	€24 500
Two units, 18 kBTU each.	
Not available with heating options. Cannot be combined with EU AC options. Requires voltage change option. Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.	

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Cooling and heating



Diesel heater for wheelhouse with defroster function	€4800
Heating output up to 6 kW.	
Cannot be combined with air conditioning options.	
Diesel heater for front cabin, mid-cabin and aft storage	€4800
Heating output up to 4 kW.	
Cannot be combined with air conditioning options.	

Mooring, docking and seakeeping

Mercury Technology Package – Advanced JPO Package	€9900
JPO integration with variable Sleipner bow thruster.	
Available only for V10 JPO engines.	
Additional mooring helm station with JPO joystick (starboard aft)	€4800
Requires Mercury Technology Package.	
Bow windlass with 21 kg stainless steel Ultra Anchor	€9800
Catapult bow windlass system.	
8 mm chain, 40 m length.	
Stainless steel Lewmar V3 capstan (bow)	€2600
Mooring package	€2000
Mooring kit,	
6 life jackets (40–150 kg).	
Seakeeper 4.5	€59 000
Requires generator replacement package.	
Available only for V10 JPO engines.	
Hydraulic passerelle – starboard side	€22 000
Up-and-down movement.	
Retractable and fully integrated.	
Available only for V10 JPO engines.	
Hydraulic passerelle – port side	€22 000
Up-and-down movement.	
Retractable and fully integrated.	
Requires starboard-side configuration.	
Available only for V10 JPO engines.	

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Audio and media



Basic audio package

1 head unit,
1 amplifier,
8 speakers.

coming soon

Advanced audio package

€8900

1 head unit,
1 amplifier,
8 speakers,
2 subwoofers.

Advanced audio package PLUS (upgrade)

€2600

1 head unit.
3 amplifiers.
8 speakers.
4 subwoofers.

55" TV

€4200

Integrated with the sound system.
Available with Advanced audio packages.

4G internet roof dome

€1500

Roof-mounted 4G dome with additional dummy dome,
For wired and Wi-Fi 4G internet,
SIM card or subscription not included.

Galley and BBQ

Electric induction Kenyon stove in galley – 240 V

€2200

Cannot be combined with the diesel stove or the 120 V version.
Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.

Electric induction stove in galley – 120 V

€2200

Cannot be combined with the diesel stove or the 240 V version.
Requires voltage change option.
Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.

Diesel stove in galley

€2400

Requires diesel heater.
Cannot be combined with electric grill options.

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Galley and BBQ



Diesel stove in wet bar	€2400
Requires diesel heater. Cannot be combined with electric grill options.	
Electric grill in wet bar – 240 V	€2800
Cannot be combined with the diesel stove in wet bar or the 120 V version. Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.	
Electric grill in wet bar – 120 V	€2800
Cannot be combined with the diesel stove in wet bar or the 240 V version. Requires voltage change option. Generator replacement package required for off-grid use.	

Lighting

Underwater and deck lighting	€2950
Underwater lights (4), Pop-up deck lamps (3), Deck lights (13).	
Roof light bar	€1950
Aft deck floodlights	coming soon

Water

Grey water tank	€2400
Washdown pump and hose in the bow	€600
Washdown outlet in aft	€400
Requires washdown pump in bow.	
Deck shower (stand-up model)	€700

Technology

Night vision thermal camera – Sionyx	€4900
IR camera facing aft Working as backup camera.	€820

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Technology

SAXDOR

Solar panels on roof	€3950
----------------------	-------

Sunbeds, upholstery and layouts

Foredeck sofas with cover	€3500
---------------------------	-------

Bow RTM table with Flexiteek and electric table leg	€2750
---	-------

Including table cover.

Bow sunbed cushion	€250
--------------------	------

Requires foredeck sofas and bow RTM table.

Aft RTM table with Flexiteek and electric table leg	€2750
---	-------

Including table cover.

Aft sunbed cushion	€250
--------------------	------

Requires aft RTM table.

Front sunshade for stationary use	€2000
-----------------------------------	-------

Aft sunshade for stationary use	€1650
---------------------------------	-------

Hammock with carbon supports for port-side terrace	€4500
--	-------

Hammock with carbon supports for starboard-side terrace	€4500
---	-------

Comfort

Electrically operated side windows	€3600
------------------------------------	-------

Second row seating	€4500
--------------------	-------

Electrically operated for forward or backward seating.

Door and bulkhead to close off the mid-cabin	€2200
--	-------

Curtains in front cabin	€1900
-------------------------	-------

Air pump for fenders and toys	€750
-------------------------------	------

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.

Ice maker – EU version

€2300

Cannot be combined with the US version or an additional refrigerator in the wheelhouse.

Ice maker – US version

€2300

Cannot be combined with the EU version or an additional refrigerator in the wheelhouse.

Requires voltage change option.

Additional refrigerator in wheelhouse

€1750

Cannot be combined with ice maker options.

Prices are valid until December 31, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include VAT, batteries, fire extinguishers, or additional costs related to delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradles, pre-delivery inspection, and applicable taxes. Saxdor reserves the right to modify model specifications without prior notice. Prices are fixed only upon order confirmation.